UC Irvine - Anteater Opener
UC Irvine - ARC Fields

Race 1 - Women - 4K
9/1/2022 - 6:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 CBU CBU 24 1:10:41  14:09 542 0:17 1-2-6-7-8-10-12 1-2-6-7-8-10-12
o )
2 {LI UC Irvine 58 111248  14:34 552 0:38 4-11-13-14-17-21-24 4-11-13-14-16-19-21
3 IB Long Beach St. 75 1:13:51  14:47 557 1:34 3-9-16-25-32-35-37 3-9-15-22-26-27-28
4 -IE)~ San Diego St. 83 1:14:.04 1449 558 1:.03 5-18-19-22-26-27-30 5-17-18-20-23-24-25
5 Em CSUN 155 1:24:26 1654 648 1:.07 41-45-47-50-52-53-55 29-30-31-32-33-34-35
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Place Name
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Emilia Mikszuta

Maja Dzialoszewska

Allie Scimia
Sameen Andar
Jessica Kain
Marina Trave
Cynthia Martin
Maelle Porcher
Ryley Fick

Anna Lawrukaitis
Anna Vogtmann
Mia Cabrera
Olivia Liuson
Maggie Sczupak
Paige Haynes
Anitha Graves
Malia Gay
Lauren Harper
Vanessa Cabello
Emilie Renaud
Evelin Meza
Isabella Peretti
Karin Gosek
McKenna Paulson
Lakely Nealis

Taylor
Bailey-Lustyan

Madison Parrone
Tea Akiaten
Hana Nip

Amber Elias
Montgomery Allison
Brieanna Tafoya
Roxane Thomas
Nicole Meyer
Maggie Bauer
Laura Yontz
Jaxin Woodward
Diane Molina
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Grade
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR

FR
SO
SO

SO
SO
JR
SO

Team
CBU
CBU
Long Beach St.
UC Irvine
San Diego St.
CBU
CBU
CBU
Long Beach St.
CBU
UC Irvine
CBU
UC Irvine
UC Irvine
CBU
Long Beach St.
UC Irvine
San Diego St.
San Diego St.
CBU
UC Irvine
San Diego St.
CBU
UC Irvine
Long Beach St.
San Diego St.

San Diego St.
UC Irvine
UC Irvine

San Diego St.
UC Irvine

Long Beach St.
UC Irvine

San Diego St.

Long Beach St.
UC Irvine

Long Beach St.
UC Irvine

Individual
Time  Points
13592 1
13.59.8 2
14:002 3
14104 4
14120 5
14121 6
14137 7
14158 8
14179 9
14248 10
14249 11
14260 12
14413 13
14425 14
14:43.6
14:474 15
14:481 16
14506 17
14510 18
14:54.7
14553 19
14:556 20
15:07.2
15:08.9 21
15:11.3 22
15:142 23
15:154 24
15:22.7
15:25.5
15276 25
15:32.3
15:342 26
15:39.4
15:45.6
15:479 27
15:52.6
15572 28
16:00.1
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Results

Place Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Zala Sekavenik
Yajaria Calderon
Nicole Contreras
Nikki Fulcomer
Nataly Toledo
Madison Elliott
Sonia Avila
Tessa Chen
Torrie Freeman
Elizabeth Melcher
Natasha King
Mariah Changco
Sophia Zago
Faith Mora
Rachael Simpson
Nyah Chavez
Ouanessa Nana
Kendall Harrison

Estefianaia De Los
Santos

Grade
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR

Team
San Diego St.

Long Beach St.

CSUN
UC Irvine

Long Beach St.

UC Irvine
CSUN

Long Beach St.

CSUN
UC Irvine

Long Beach St.

CSUN
UC Irvine
CSUN
CSUN

Long Beach St.

CSUN

Long Beach St.

CSUN

Time
16:05.7
16:09.8
16:17.6
16:22.7
16:25.6
16:29.8
16:35.7
16:48.7
16:58.9
17:06.2
17:.07.7
17:09.1
17:14.2
17:24.4
17:43.9
18:34.2
18:53.5
19:08.2
20:32.8

Points

29

30

31

32

33
34

35
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